
Temporada: 2004

JUVENILES

Zona: ADivision: PRIMERA "A" Torneo: AMISTAD

5Fecha:

LAS LAJAS-

RALLO, GASTONArbitro:Estado:

1 ARANZAZU

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4975 ALFIE, ENRIQUE 1

6110 MOLLIS, JUAN 1 A

4375 GASPARI, MARTIN A

4382 PEREZ GAIDO, GERMAN A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4245 BARROS CARAMES, JORGE 1

8140 BARRIGA, CHRISTIAN E

4231 FELDMAN, PATRICIO A

5673 RUIZ, DIEGO SEBASTIAN A

JUGADO

2 1

HINDÚ CLUB-

BUSTOS, MARTÍNArbitro:Estado:

2 SAN DIEGO

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4447 MANSEBO, DIEGO HERNÁN 4

4478 BORDABERRY, JULIÁN 3

4902 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, IGNACIO MANUEL 3

5363 SALGADO, NICOLÁS ALFREDO 1

3627 TORRES, ANDRES IGNACIO 1

3838 DELGADO, SEBASTIÁN A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

8480 SERSALE DI CERISANO, FEDERICO 1

7346 GALLO KAPLÁN, ALVARO A

JUGADO

12 1

LOS ÁLAMOS / LOS TRONCOS-

BRAILOVSKY, EZEQUIELArbitro:Estado:

3 MAPUCHE

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4021 BERRA, ADRIÁN 2

5947 CALABRO, SEBASTIÁN  JAVIER 2

3749 GERMINO, JUAN PABLO 1

5943 NIETO, DARIO  HUGO 1

4545 RICAGNO, SANTIAGO EDUARDO 1

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

7830 ROVITO, HERNÁN 2

JUGADO

7 2
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TABLA DE RESULTADOS AL 21/11/2004



Temporada: 2004

JUVENILES

Zona: ADivision: PRIMERA "A" Torneo: AMISTAD

4Fecha:

SAN DIEGO-

TORRES, NESTORArbitro:Estado:

1 LOS ÁLAMOS / LOS TRONCOS

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

7830 ROVITO, HERNÁN 1

7811 SOLA, MARIANO  NICOLÁS E

7829 CHIODO, LEONARDO A

7834 RAMIS, CRISTIAN  ANDRÉS A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4478 BORDABERRY, JULIÁN 1

3838 DELGADO, SEBASTIÁN 1

6099 LLANOS, PATRICIO 1

5607 RODRIGUEZ, NICOLÁS DEMIÁN 1

3627 TORRES, ANDRES IGNACIO 1

4447 MANSEBO, DIEGO HERNÁN 1 A

4923 RODRÍGUEZ BARBARÓ, SEBASTIÁN 1 A

4901 CHERCASKY, NICOLÁS MIGUEL E

JUGADO

1 7

ARANZAZU-

IDIART, DAVIDArbitro:Estado:

2 HINDÚ CLUB

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

7763 MAESTRETTI, MARTÍN 1

7260 D'ANDREA MOHR, BRUNO A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4659 ALFIE, JONATHAN 1

6110 MOLLIS, JUAN 1

4381 RAPOSO, NICOLAS 1

4391 LEMME, GASTON 1 A

4974 OVIEDO, FACUNDO A

JUGADO

1 4

MAPUCHE-

MONSALVO, AMERICOArbitro:Estado:

3 LAS LAJAS

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

3317 SACCAL, GUIDO 1 E

4227 GALELLA, JAVIER E

4786 BRACHETTI, GUIDO A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5076 CASCIO, GUSTAVO ANTONIO 1

5118 VARELA, FEDERICO  MIGUEL E

4545 RICAGNO, SANTIAGO EDUARDO A

4433 SIMONOTTI, ENRICO A

JUGADO

1 1
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Temporada: 2004

JUVENILES

Zona: ADivision: PRIMERA "A" Torneo: AMISTAD

3Fecha:

LOS ÁLAMOS / LOS TRONCOS-

GIMENEZ, PABLOArbitro:Estado:

1 ARANZAZU

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4391 LEMME, GASTON 2

4377 LOPEZ LUJAN, FACUNDO 1

6110 MOLLIS, JUAN 1

4382 PEREZ GAIDO, GERMAN 1

4381 RAPOSO, NICOLAS 1

5989 VIVAS, JAVIER  IGNACIO 1

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

6606 SZWARC, DANIEL 2

6615 SCHWEITZER, LEANDRO 1

6611 MALADESKY, ALAN 1 A

JUGADO

7 4

HINDÚ CLUB-

RUBINO, DAMIÁNArbitro:Estado:

2 LAS LAJAS

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

3317 SACCAL, GUIDO 2

4227 GALELLA, JAVIER 1

5696 VOVCHUK, GASTON KEVIN 1

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

7763 MAESTRETTI, MARTÍN 1

3572 CAMJI, ROMEO A

7259 LAVIAGUERRE, JOAQUÍN  MARÍA A

JUGADO

4 1

SAN DIEGO-

CEJAS, CLAUDIOArbitro:Estado:

3 MAPUCHE

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5120 ZANFRINI, TOMÁS 2

3749 GERMINO, JUAN PABLO 1

JUGADO

3 0

2Fecha:

LAS LAJAS-

GIUFFRIDA, LEONARDOArbitro:Estado:

1 LOS ÁLAMOS / LOS TRONCOS

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

6595 DOCTOROVICH, JULIAN 2

7830 ROVITO, HERNÁN 1 A

6604 GOMEZ DIEGUEZ, GUIDO A

6601 STAWSKI, SEBASTIAN A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

3317 SACCAL, GUIDO 3

4228 ROIG, RICARDO 1

4780 GERCHKOVICH, DENIS LIONEL A

5640 RUIZ, EMANUEL A

JUGADO

3 4
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Temporada: 2004

JUVENILES

Zona: ADivision: PRIMERA "A" Torneo: AMISTAD

2Fecha:

ARANZAZU-

VILLARREAL, GABRIELArbitro:Estado:

2 SAN DIEGO

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4902 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, IGNACIO MANUEL 1

6099 LLANOS, PATRICIO 1

4447 MANSEBO, DIEGO HERNÁN 1

4901 CHERCASKY, NICOLÁS MIGUEL A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5454 PALMIERI, SANTIAGO 1

4381 RAPOSO, NICOLAS 1

5989 VIVAS, JAVIER  IGNACIO 1

6110 MOLLIS, JUAN 1 A

JUGADO

3 4

HINDÚ CLUB-

PETRUSSA, CARLOS A.Arbitro:Estado:

3 MAPUCHE

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5118 VARELA, FEDERICO  MIGUEL 2

4436 de LARA, JUAN PABLO 1

4424 GARRIDO, MATÍAS 1

3749 GERMINO, JUAN PABLO 1

4433 SIMONOTTI, ENRICO 1

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5916 VAINSTOC, JUAN 1

Goles en Contra: 1

JUGADO

7 1

1Fecha:

LOS ÁLAMOS / LOS TRONCOS-

CASAIS, DAMIANArbitro:Estado:

1 HINDÚ CLUB

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

7752 SCHIJVARG, MARCOS 2

8483 CAPPENA, DANIEL 1

7772 MOLINA, JOAQUÍN ALFONSO 1

7330 BLEI, MARTÍN 1 A

7763 MAESTRETTI, MARTÍN 1 A

7887 HALFON, ALAN SALVADOR A

8480 SERSALE DI CERISANO, FEDERICO A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

6606 SZWARC, DANIEL 2

7829 CHIODO, LEONARDO A

6618 HUCZNEKER, MARTIN A

7830 ROVITO, HERNÁN A

7811 SOLA, MARIANO  NICOLÁS A

6601 STAWSKI, SEBASTIAN A

JUGADO

6 2
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Temporada: 2004

JUVENILES

Zona: ADivision: PRIMERA "A" Torneo: AMISTAD

1Fecha:

SAN DIEGO-

VÁZQUEZ, JUAN MANUELArbitro:Estado:

2 LAS LAJAS

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

5696 VOVCHUK, GASTON KEVIN 2

8140 BARRIGA, CHRISTIAN 1

4227 GALELLA, JAVIER 1

3311 GERCHKOVICH, MILTON NATAN 1

4245 BARROS CARAMES, JORGE A

4777 TENCAS, MATIAS A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4447 MANSEBO, DIEGO HERNÁN 2 A

3628 BORELLI, AGUSTIN E

3527 BORDABERRY, JUAN MARTÍN A

4923 RODRÍGUEZ BARBARÓ, SEBASTIÁN A

JUGADO

5 2

MAPUCHE-

BRESBA, SEBASTIANArbitro:Estado:

3 ARANZAZU

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

6110 MOLLIS, JUAN A

4382 PEREZ GAIDO, GERMAN A

Carnet Socio Goles A/E

4545 RICAGNO, SANTIAGO EDUARDO 1

5947 CALABRO, SEBASTIÁN  JAVIER A

4424 GARRIDO, MATÍAS A

5118 VARELA, FEDERICO  MIGUEL A

Goles en Contra: 1

JUGADO

1 1
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